
  

 
GRANGE PARK SCHOOL  

SCHOOL YEAR  2023/2024 
TERM 1 -  2023 
 

START OF TERM FOR PUPILS: Friday 1st September 2023  

END OF TERM  1: Friday 20st October 2023 

 

 

TERM 2 -  2023 
 

START OF TERM FOR PUPILS: Monday 6th November 2023 

END OF TERM 2: Wednesday 20th December 2023 

 

 

TERM 3  -  2024 
 

START OF TERM FOR PUPILS: Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

END OF TERM 3: Friday 9th February 2024 

 

 

TERM 4  -  2024 
 

START OF TERM FOR PUPILS: Monday 19th February 2024 

END OF TERM 4: Thursday 28th March 2024 

 

 
TERM 5  -  2024 
 

START OF TERM FOR PUPILS: Monday 15th April 2024 

BANK HOLIDAY Monday 6th May 2024 

END OF TERM 5: Friday 24th May 2024 

 

 
TERM 6  -  2024 
 

START OF TERM FOR PUPILS: Monday 3rd June 2024 

END OF TERM 6: Friday 19th July 2024 

 

 


